

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3833, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 4, line 1, delete "a determination by" and after "adviser" insert "reasonably believes"
- 1.3 Page 4, line 16, after "extending" insert "or terminating"
- 1.4 Page 4, line 19, delete ", or other interested party" and after "hold" insert ", or the eligible  
1.5 adult or owner of the account on which the eligible adult is a beneficiary"
- 1.6 Page 5, line 2, delete "that" and insert "to law enforcement, lead investigative agency  
1.7 or prosecuting authority that is investigating financial exploitation of an eligible adult in  
1.8 response to a judicial subpoena or administrative subpoena"
- 1.9 Page 5, delete lines 3 to 5
- 1.10 Page 5, line 6, delete everything before the period
- 1.11 Page 5, line 11, after "civil" insert "or active criminal"
- 1.12 Page 5, line 12, before the period insert "or section 13.82"